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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji
Beograd, 9 - 12/6/2022

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
10/06/2022 - 10:58 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Mladje Juniorke

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:45.53 398 Q 36.04 42.76 44.19 42.54
2. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:47.86 382 R 35.39 41.11 44.51 46.85
3. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:50.34 365 Q 35.40 42.38 46.11 46.45
4. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 2:53.28 347 Q 38.19 45.16 46.63 43.30
5. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 2:57.34 324 R 39.24 44.48 46.98 46.64
6. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 2:59.17 314 R 38.61 45.73 48.37 46.46
7. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 3:02.19 298 Q 35.32 46.35 50.35 50.17
8. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:14.82 244 Q 41.97 49.97 53.64 49.24

Starije Juniorke

1. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 2:37.71 460 Q 34.67 39.29 41.33 42.42
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 2:40.01 441 Q 35.10 42.53 42.28 40.10
3. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 2:41.05 432 Q 35.37 42.03 41.50 42.15
4. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:52.20 353 Q 35.61 45.96 45.64 44.99

Juniorke

1. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 2:37.71 460 Q 34.67 39.29 41.33 42.42
2. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 2:40.01 441 Q 35.10 42.53 42.28 40.10
3. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 2:41.05 432 Q 35.37 42.03 41.50 42.15
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:45.53 398 Q 36.04 42.76 44.19 42.54
5. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:47.86 382 R 35.39 41.11 44.51 46.85
6. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:50.34 365 Q 35.40 42.38 46.11 46.45
7. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:52.20 353 Q 35.61 45.96 45.64 44.99
8. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 2:53.28 347 Q 38.19 45.16 46.63 43.30
9. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 2:57.34 324 R 39.24 44.48 46.98 46.64

10. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 2:59.17 314 R 38.61 45.73 48.37 46.46
11. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 3:02.19 298 Q 35.32 46.35 50.35 50.17
12. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:14.82 244 Q 41.97 49.97 53.64 49.24

Apsolutna

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 2:27.92 558 Q 31.08 36.47 40.10 40.27
2. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 2:34.72 487 Q 33.92 38.77 40.34 41.69
3. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 2:36.01 475 Q 34.44 39.40 43.86 38.31
4. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 2:37.71 460 Q 34.67 39.29 41.33 42.42
5. BUNJAK, Katarina 03 11. April 2:39.23 447 Q 34.18 39.23 42.73 43.09
6. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Dinamo 2:40.01 441 Q 35.10 42.53 42.28 40.10
7. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Novi Sad 2:41.05 432 Q 35.37 42.03 41.50 42.15
8. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 2:45.53 398 Q 36.04 42.76 44.19 42.54
9. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga 07 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:47.86 382 R 35.39 41.11 44.51 46.85

10. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 2:49.21 373 R 34.58 43.01 45.35 46.27
11. ZDRNJA, Teodora 08 Spartak Prozivka 2:50.34 365 Q 35.40 42.38 46.11 46.45
12. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 Velika Kikinda 2:52.20 353 Q 35.61 45.96 45.64 44.99
13. RODIONOVA, Anja 08 Novi Sad 2:53.28 347 Q 38.19 45.16 46.63 43.30
14. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 2:57.34 324 R 39.24 44.48 46.98 46.64
15. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 2:59.17 314 R 38.61 45.73 48.37 46.46
16. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 3:02.19 298 Q 35.32 46.35 50.35 50.17
17. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3:14.82 244 Q 41.97 49.97 53.64 49.24
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